
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 1 1 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light 4020 Kontor/DMD/Edel 0 1 7 -

2 l 2 2 3 GLOBAL DEEJAYS FEAT. TECHNOTRONIC Get Up 3343 Superstar/DMD 0 2 11 -

3 s 4 5 8 NELLY FURTADO Say It Right 2736 Universal/UV 1 3 12 X

4 t 3 3 2 CASCADA Truly Madly Deeply 2537 Zooland/Music Mail/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -1 1 11 -

5 s 11 19 28 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria 2372 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 6 5 7 -

6 s 8 10 16 TIMBALAND FEAT. NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Give It To Me 2092 Interscope/Blackground/Universal/UV 2 6 7 -

7 t 5 4 4 THE DISCO BOYS What You Want 1933 Superstar/DMD -2 2 11 X

8 t 6 6 5 ERIC PRYDZ VS. PINK FLOYD Proper Education 1893 Ministry Of Sound -2 1 20 X

9 t 7 7 7 GWEN STEFANI FEAT. AKON The Sweet Escape 1892 Interscope/Universal/UV -2 7 12 X

10 t 9 9 11 DAVE SPOON At Night 1882 Superstar/DMD -1 9 11 -

11 t 10 11 13 BOOTY LUV Boogie 2Nite 1781 Hed Kandi/Sound Of Urban/DMD/Universal/UV -1 10 8 -

12 s 36 - - MASTER BLASTER Can Delight / Walking In Memphis 1447 Club Tools/DMD/Kontor/Edel 24 12 2 -
13 s 15 20 25 EDUN Put Them Up! 1433 Get Freaky/Pulsive Media/Music Mail 2 13 5 -

14 t 13 15 19 DELANO & CROCKETT Missing 1364 Tiger/DMD -1 13 5 -

15 t 14 14 12 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna 1301 Warner -1 7 22 X

16 t 12 8 6 TOPMODELZ Your Love 1286 Aqualoop/DMD -4 4 13 X

17 s 20 25 36 MASON VS. PRINCESS SUPERSTAR Perfect (Exceeder) 1275 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 3 17 11 -

18 l 18 13 10 THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer! (… sch**** Sexy) 1143 Superstar/DMD 0 2 21 X

19 t 16 16 14 SCOOTER Lass Uns Tanzen 1081 Sheffield Tunes/DMD/Edel -3 12 9 X
20 s 26 28 50 ATB WITH HEATHER NOVA Renegade 1055 Kontor/DMD/Edel 6 20 4 -

21 t 19 17 18 CORENELL Keep On Jumping 1048 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -2 17 6 -

22 t 17 12 9 ARNO COST & ARIAS Magenta 1029 Kontor/DMD/Edel -5 8 11 -
23 s 24 27 39 CHRIS LAKE FEAT. LAURA V Changes 1025 Kontor/DMD/Edel 1 23 5 -

24 t 22 21 24 DJ SHOG Stranger On This Planet 1004 Snice/SonyBMG -2 21 5 -

25 t 23 22 17 THE HITMEN Like I Love You 828 Dropout/Music Mail -2 15 13 -

26 s 32 42 - TOM PULSE VS. SYDNEY YOUNGBLOOD If Only I Could 749 Kontor/DMD/Edel 6 26 3 -
27 l 27 32 33 KASH VS. INXS Dream On Black Girl (Original Sin) 748 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/DMD 0 27 6 -

28 t 21 18 15 FEDDE LE GRAND Put Your Hands Up For Detroit 730 Kontor/DMD/Edel -7 1 35 X

29 s 76 - - DJ ANTOINE This Time 726 Kontor/DMD/Edel 47 29 2 -
30 t 25 23 23 RE-FLEX Lui 2007 668 Mental Madness/Q -5 23 7 -

31 t 29 37 35 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE What Goes Around... Comes Around 661 Sony BMG -2 29 12 X

32 s 43 64 - THE DISCO BOYS Here On My Own 633 Kontor/DMD/Edel 11 32 3 X

33 s 55 79 76 BOB SINCLAR Everybody Movin 590 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound 22 33 18 -

34 s 39 54 - DAVID KANE Club Sound 580 House Nation/Dance Street/ZYX 5 34 3 -

35 s 79 - - STFU Shut The Fuck Up 571 Tiger/DMD 44 35 2 -

36 NEU - - - TIESTO FEAT. CHRISTIAN BURNS In The Dark 551 Kontor/DMD/Edel 65 36 1 -

37 t 34 40 82 HOUSE SHOES Energy 542 Whitelabel/House Nation/Dance Street/ZYX -3 34 4 -

38 t 30 39 64 ROYAL MELODY Love Is Like Oxygen / Blinded By The Light 527 Zentimental/A 45/DMD/Edel -8 30 4 -

39 s 41 33 42 PEDRO DEL MAR FEAT. EMMA NELSON Feel 524 In-Telligance/Pulsive Media/Music Mail 2 33 5 -
40 s 42 29 27 JEFFRAY & CALMANI Going Deeper 521 Tiger/DMD 2 23 8 -

41 t 28 24 26 SHAUN BAKER V.I.P. 508 Sushi Tunes/Ministry Of Sound/DMD -13 18 12 -

42 t 31 34 37 BELUSHI It's My Life 497 Storm -11 31 5 -

43 t 38 41 47 DIEGO RAY Afterlite 495 Superstar/DMD/SPV -5 38 6 -

44 t 35 38 34 JESTOFUNK Say It Again 424 Kontor/DMD/Edel -9 34 6 -

45 t 37 35 38 BELMOND & PARKER FEAT. LINDA CLIFFORD Going Back To My Roots 402 House Nation/Dance Street/ZYX -8 35 5 -

46 t 45 36 31 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger 378 Attention/Andorfine/Q -1 3 22 -

47 t 33 30 21 PICCO Back To Hawaii 377 Yawa/Music Mail -14 9 13 -

48 s 53 78 - JUNIOR JACK See You Dancin 376 PIAS/DMD 5 48 3 -

49 s 63 84 - MOGUAI Robotsoul 366 Superstar/DMD 14 49 3 -
50 t 49 47 54 STRAIGHT FLUSH She's Got That Light 350 Suprime/Music Mail -1 47 5 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 t 40 31 22 JORDAN Jordan Is Back 345 A45/DMD/Edel -11 17 10 -

52 l 52 43 29 K LA CUARD FEAT. ANDY KIYS Shooting Star 336 Klubbstyle/Attention/Music Mail 0 28 9 -
53 t 48 44 32 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2006 334 Andorfine/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -5 3 43 X

54 s 59 58 62 ULTRA FEAT. ULLI BRENNER Free 2007 320 Klubbstyle/Music Mail 5 54 6 -

55 s 60 61 93 SHAKIRA & BEYONCE Beautiful Liar 319 Sony BMG 5 55 4 -

56 t 54 51 48 THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND For You 318 Kontor/DMD/Edel -2 29 56 X

57 t 44 45 55 GIULIA SIEGEL Dance! 304 Kontor/DMD/Edel -13 44 5 -

58 l 58 66 96 DJ CYRUS Patrik Pacard 302 Cyrus Traxx/Q 0 58 4 -

59 s 97 - - KID BOB Dicke Anna 301 Warner 38 59 2 -
60 s 67 55 51 PRINZ & WALLUS Musikgeschichte 300 Scream And Shout 7 51 10 -

61 s 62 59 56 J-STATUS FEAT. RIHANNA Roll It 291 Control 1 56 9 X

62 NEU - - - MARIO LOPEZ The Final 288 Fairlight/A 45/DMD/Edel 39 62 1 -
63 s 98 - - REDMAN Put It Down 287 Universal/UV 35 63 2 -

64 NEU - - - DREAM DANCE ALLIANCE Shinobi 284 7th Sense/Music Mail/Sony BMG 37 64 1 -

65 t 57 49 52 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. CUTEE B Rock This Party 280 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound -8 1 38 X

66 s 71 98 - MEMBERS OF MAYDAY New Euphoria 265 Low Spirit/DMD 5 66 3 -

67 t 51 48 40 JECKYLL & HYDE Frozen Flame / The Flipside 263 Digidance/Club Tools/Kontor/DMD -16 32 11 -

68 s 90 - - BOOGIE PIMPS God’s Pimp - The Electronic EP 262 Superstar/DMD 22 68 2 -

69 l 69 65 41 SUPERMODE Tell Me Why 240 Superstar/DMD 0 2 47 X
70 l 70 74 - BASSLOVERS UNITED Another Bitch 237 Cuepoint/Music Mail 0 70 3 -

71 t 46 26 20 LAZARD Your Heart Keeps Burning 233 Pultrance/Pulsive Media/Music Mail -25 3 17 -

72 s 88 94 - 2 PLAYA'Z Tune 231 Yawa/Music Mail 16 72 3 -
73 s 78 97 - ASBO FEAT. KATHERINE ELLIS Let The Beat Hit 'Em 206 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 5 73 3 -

74 t 47 46 30 GROOVESTYLERZ We Are Family 205 Get Freaky/Pulsive Media/Music Mail -27 4 15 -

75 t 56 60 60 DIDDY FEAT. KEYSHIA COLE Last Night 205 Bad Boy/Warner -19 54 8 -

76 t 50 71 - DAVID VENDETTA Love To Love You Baby 201 Universal/UV -26 50 3 -
77 s 86 81 68 KIM LEONI Again 197 Andorfine/Q 9 68 5 -

78 s 92 91 - STEVE BOURBON PROJECT Papa Was A Rolling Stone 191 Sylt Lounge 14 78 3 -

79 t 65 56 45 RED ONE Everybody Clap Your Hands 187 Attention/Q -14 45 6 -
80 s 82 68 49 BEN MACKLIN FEAT. TIGER LILY Feel Together 184 Kontor/DMD/Edel 2 24 12 -

81 t 72 82 - MIMS This Is Why I'm Hot 182 EMI -9 72 3 -

82 s 85 67 59 FERGIE FEAT. LUDACRIS Glamorous 181 Urban/Universal/UV 3 55 9 X

83 t 81 76 78 PUSSYCAT DOLLS Wait A Minute 180 A&M/Universal/UV -2 45 10 X

84 t 61 50 44 TAPE DECK PROJECT Hörspiel Musik 179 Sugaspin/Universal/UV -23 30 13 -

85 t 77 53 53 DISCO DEEJAYS Upside Down 178 House Nation/ZYX -8 16 12 -

86 t 75 87 - DJ GOLDFINGER FEAT. FELISHA Keep Me Hanging On 177 Klubbstyle/Music Mail -11 75 3 -

87 t 64 52 43 NIELS VAN GOGH VS. ENIAC Pulverturm 2.0 176 Kosmo/DMD -23 20 13 -

88 NEU - - - ALIBI VS. ROCKEFELLER Sexual Healing 175 Tiger/DMD 13 88 1 -

89 t 66 62 46 FEDDE LE GRAND PRES. THE FLAMINGO PROJECT Take No SHHHHHHHH 174 UK Import -23 11 17 -
90 NEU - - - RUSHROOM Dont Give Up 173 LO:GO/DMD/Kontor/Edel 11 90 1 -

91 NEU - - - SANDER VAN DORN Grasshopper 171 Tiger/Kontor/DMD/Edel 10 91 1 -

92 t 74 99 73 DAVID GUETTA VS. THE EGG Love  Don't Let Me Go (Walking Away) 154 Great Stuff/Voidcom/Ministry of Sound -18 6 36 X

93 t 68 57 66 UK BASTARD FEAT. JOCK MCPHAIL Electrify 151 OlavBelGoe.com/Toka Beatz -25 57 5 -

94 t 91 80 99 ROBBIE WILLIAMS She's Madonna 146 EMI -3 80 4 X

95 s 96 - - STEVE MURANO & DJ DOC (HOUSE2HOUSE) Rock The House 134 Edel 1 95 2 -

96 t 73 73 67 REANIMATOR FEAT. BIG DADDI & VANILLA ICE Ice Ice Baby 133 Club Attack -23 64 6 -

97 NEU - - - TOM NOVY My House 132 Kosmo/DMD 4 97 1 -

98 NEU - - - MICHELLE WEEKS The Light 131 UK Import 3 98 1 -

99 t 93 83 - REAL Juicy Fruit 129 Diskret Musik/DMD -6 83 3 -
100 NEU - - - LIZZY PATTINSON Just Breathe 128 Sushi Tunes/Ministry Of Sound/DMD 1 100 1 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 1 1 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light 4020 Kontor/DMD/Edel 0 1 7

2 l 2 2 3 GLOBAL DEEJAYS FEAT. TECHNOTRONIC Get Up 3343 Superstar/DMD 0 2 8

3 l 3 3 2 CASCADA Truly Madly Deeply 2537 Zooland/Music Mail/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 0 1 11

4 s 8 13 22 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria 2372 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 4 4 6

5 l 5 7 10 TIMBALAND FEAT. NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Give It To Me 2092 Interscope/Blackground/Universal/UV 0 5 6

6 l 6 6 7 DAVE SPOON At Night 1882 Superstar/DMD 0 6 8

7 l 7 8 8 BOOTY LUV Boogie 2Nite 1781 Hed Kandi/Sound Of Urban/DMD/Universal/UV 0 7 8

8 s 27 - - MASTER BLASTER Can Delight / Walking In Memphis 1447 Club Tools/DMD/Kontor/Edel 19 8 2

9 s 10 14 19 EDUN Put Them Up! 1433 Get Freaky/Pulsive Media/Music Mail 1 9 5

10 t 9 10 13 DELANO & CROCKETT Missing 1364 Tiger/DMD -1 9 5

11 s 13 19 28 MASON VS. PRINCESS SUPERSTAR Perfect (Exceeder) 1275 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 2 11 8

12 s 18 22 40 ATB WITH HEATHER NOVA Renegade 1055 Kontor/DMD/Edel 6 12 4

13 t 12 12 12 CORENELL Keep On Jumping 1048 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -1 12 6

14 t 11 9 6 ARNO COST & ARIAS Magenta 1029 Kontor/DMD/Edel -3 6 11

15 s 16 21 31 CHRIS LAKE FEAT. LAURA V Changes 1025 Kontor/DMD/Edel 1 15 4

16 t 14 15 18 DJ SHOG Stranger On This Planet 1004 Snice/SonyBMG -2 14 5

17 t 15 16 11 THE HITMEN Like I Love You 828 Dropout/Music Mail -2 11 12

18 s 23 35 - TOM PULSE VS. SYDNEY YOUNGBLOOD If Only I Could 749 Kontor/DMD/Edel 5 18 3

19 l 19 26 26 KASH VS. INXS Dream On Black Girl (Original Sin) 748 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/DMD 0 19 5
20 NEU - - - DJ ANTOINE This Time 726 Kontor/DMD/Edel 31 20 1

21 t 17 17 17 RE-FLEX Lui 2007 668 Mental Madness/Q -4 17 6

22 s 44 - - BOB SINCLAR Everybody Movin 590 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound 22 22 11

23 s 30 44 - DAVID KANE Club Sound 580 House Nation/Dance Street/ZYX 7 23 3

24 NEU - - - STFU Shut The Fuck Up 571 Tiger/DMD 27 24 1

25 NEU - - - TIESTO FEAT. CHRISTIAN BURNS In The Dark 551 Kontor/DMD/Edel 26 25 1

26 t 25 33 - HOUSE SHOES Energy 542 Whitelabel/House Nation/Dance Street/ZYX -1 25 3

27 t 21 32 - ROYAL MELODY Love Is Like Oxygen / Blinded By The Light 527 Zentimental/A 45/DMD/Edel -6 21 3

28 s 32 27 33 PEDRO DEL MAR FEAT. EMMA NELSON Feel 524 In-Telligance/Pulsive Media/Music Mail 4 27 5

29 s 33 23 21 JEFFRAY & CALMANI Going Deeper 521 Tiger/DMD 4 18 7
30 t 20 18 20 SHAUN BAKER V.I.P. 508 Sushi Tunes/Ministry Of Sound/DMD -10 14 11

31 t 22 28 29 BELUSHI It's My Life 497 Storm -9 22 5

32 t 29 34 38 DIEGO RAY Afterlite 495 Superstar/DMD/SPV -3 29 5

33 t 26 31 27 JESTOFUNK Say It Again 424 Kontor/DMD/Edel -7 26 5

34 t 28 29 30 BELMOND & PARKER FEAT. LINDA CLIFFORD Going Back To My Roots 402 House Nation/Dance Street/ZYX -6 28 4

35 s 36 30 25 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger 378 Attention/Andorfine/Q 1 1 22

36 t 24 24 15 PICCO Back To Hawaii 377 Yawa/Music Mail -12 7 13

37 s 43 - - JUNIOR JACK See You Dancin 376 PIAS/DMD 6 37 2

38 s 50 - - MOGUAI Robotsoul 366 Superstar/DMD 12 38 2

39 l 39 39 43 STRAIGHT FLUSH She's Got That Light 350 Suprime/Music Mail 0 39 4
40 t 31 25 16 JORDAN Jordan Is Back 345 A45/DMD/Edel -9 13 9

41 s 42 36 23 K LA CUARD FEAT. ANDY KIYS Shooting Star 336 Klubbstyle/Attention/Music Mail 1 22 8

42 s 47 48 49 ULTRA FEAT. ULLI BRENNER Free 2007 320 Klubbstyle/Music Mail 5 42 4

43 s 48 50 - SHAKIRA & BEYONCE Beautiful Liar 319 Sony BMG 5 43 3

44 t 35 37 44 GIULIA SIEGEL Dance! 304 Kontor/DMD/Edel -9 35 4

45 s 46 - - DJ CYRUS Patrik Pacard 302 Cyrus Traxx/Q 1 45 2

46 NEU - - - KID BOB Dicke Anna 301 Warner 5 46 1

47 RE - 45 41 PRINZ & WALLUS Musikgeschichte 300 Scream And Shout 4 41 8

48 NEU - - - MARIO LOPEZ The Final 288 Fairlight/A 45/DMD/Edel 3 48 1

49 NEU - - - REDMAN Put It Down 287 Universal/UV 2 49 1
50 NEU - - - DREAM DANCE ALLIANCE Shinobi 284 7th Sense/Music Mail/Sony BMG 1 50 1
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light 1 1 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light

2 2 GLOBAL DEEJAYS FEAT. TECHNOTRONIC Get Up 2 2 GLOBAL DEEJAYS FEAT. TECHNOTRONIC Get Up

3 4 CASCADA Truly Madly Deeply 3 4 CASCADA Truly Madly Deeply

4 3 NELLY FURTADO Say It Right 4 3 NELLY FURTADO Say It Right

5 6 TIMBALAND FEAT. NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Give It To Me 5 7 THE DISCO BOYS What You Want

6 5 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria 6 8 ERIC PRYDZ VS. PINK FLOYD Proper Education

7 9 GWEN STEFANI FEAT. AKON The Sweet Escape 7 5 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria

8 16 TOPMODELZ Your Love 8 11 BOOTY LUV Boogie 2Nite

9 12 MASTER BLASTER Can Delight / Walking In Memphis 9 10 DAVE SPOON At Night
10 25 THE HITMEN Like I Love You 10 9 GWEN STEFANI FEAT. AKON The Sweet Escape

11 15 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna 11 6 TIMBALAND FEAT. NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Give It To Me

12 7 THE DISCO BOYS What You Want 12 13 EDUN Put Them Up!

13 21 CORENELL Keep On Jumping 13 14 DELANO & CROCKETT Missing

14 10 DAVE SPOON At Night 14 12 MASTER BLASTER Can Delight / Walking In Memphis

15 8 ERIC PRYDZ VS. PINK FLOYD Proper Education 15 16 TOPMODELZ Your Love

16 13 EDUN Put Them Up! 16 17 MASON VS. PRINCESS SUPERSTAR Perfect (Exceeder)
17 11 BOOTY LUV Boogie 2Nite 17 26 TOM PULSE VS. SYDNEY YOUNGBLOOD If Only I Could

18 24 DJ SHOG Stranger On This Planet 18 15 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna

19 14 DELANO & CROCKETT Missing 19 36 TIESTO FEAT. CHRISTIAN BURNS In The Dark
20 19 SCOOTER Lass Uns Tanzen 20 29 DJ ANTOINE This Time

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light 1 1 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light

2 2 GLOBAL DEEJAYS FEAT. TECHNOTRONIC Get Up 2 2 GLOBAL DEEJAYS FEAT. TECHNOTRONIC Get Up

3 5 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria 3 3 NELLY FURTADO Say It Right

4 11 BOOTY LUV Boogie 2Nite 4 4 CASCADA Truly Madly Deeply

5 4 CASCADA Truly Madly Deeply 5 5 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria

6 10 DAVE SPOON At Night 6 9 GWEN STEFANI FEAT. AKON The Sweet Escape

7 3 NELLY FURTADO Say It Right 7 7 THE DISCO BOYS What You Want

8 6 TIMBALAND FEAT. NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Give It To Me 8 6 TIMBALAND FEAT. NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Give It To Me

9 8 ERIC PRYDZ VS. PINK FLOYD Proper Education 9 17 MASON VS. PRINCESS SUPERSTAR Perfect (Exceeder)
10 22 ARNO COST & ARIAS Magenta 10 8 ERIC PRYDZ VS. PINK FLOYD Proper Education

11 13 EDUN Put Them Up! 11 15 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna

12 14 DELANO & CROCKETT Missing 12 14 DELANO & CROCKETT Missing

13 12 MASTER BLASTER Can Delight / Walking In Memphis 13 13 EDUN Put Them Up!

14 21 CORENELL Keep On Jumping 14 10 DAVE SPOON At Night

15 7 THE DISCO BOYS What You Want 15 12 MASTER BLASTER Can Delight / Walking In Memphis

16 20 ATB WITH HEATHER NOVA Renegade 16 11 BOOTY LUV Boogie 2Nite

17 9 GWEN STEFANI FEAT. AKON The Sweet Escape 17 19 SCOOTER Lass Uns Tanzen

18 23 CHRIS LAKE FEAT. LAURA V Changes 18 23 CHRIS LAKE FEAT. LAURA V Changes

19 17 MASON VS. PRINCESS SUPERSTAR Perfect (Exceeder) 19 18 THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer! (… sch**** Sexy)
20 24 DJ SHOG Stranger On This Planet 20 16 TOPMODELZ Your Love

16.04.2007 / KW 16

AC NIELSENGEBIET 3 (Hessen, Rheinland-Pfalz, Saarland, Baden-Württemberg) AC NIELSENGEBIET 4 (Bayern)
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 2 GLOBAL DEEJAYS FEAT. TECHNOTRONIC Get Up 1 1 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light

2 3 NELLY FURTADO Say It Right 2 2 GLOBAL DEEJAYS FEAT. TECHNOTRONIC Get Up

3 6 TIMBALAND FEAT. NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Give It To Me 3 18 THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer! (… sch**** Sexy)

4 1 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light 4 10 DAVE SPOON At Night

5 9 GWEN STEFANI FEAT. AKON The Sweet Escape 5 7 THE DISCO BOYS What You Want

6 4 CASCADA Truly Madly Deeply 6 8 ERIC PRYDZ VS. PINK FLOYD Proper Education
7 5 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria 7 5 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria

8 18 THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer! (… sch**** Sexy) 8 4 CASCADA Truly Madly Deeply

9 8 ERIC PRYDZ VS. PINK FLOYD Proper Education 9 3 NELLY FURTADO Say It Right
10 42 BELUSHI It's My Life 10 9 GWEN STEFANI FEAT. AKON The Sweet Escape

11 14 DELANO & CROCKETT Missing 11 16 TOPMODELZ Your Love

12 10 DAVE SPOON At Night 12 20 ATB WITH HEATHER NOVA Renegade

13 17 MASON VS. PRINCESS SUPERSTAR Perfect (Exceeder) 13 22 ARNO COST & ARIAS Magenta

14 12 MASTER BLASTER Can Delight / Walking In Memphis 14 6 TIMBALAND FEAT. NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Give It To Me

15 15 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna 15 24 DJ SHOG Stranger On This Planet

16 11 BOOTY LUV Boogie 2Nite 16 17 MASON VS. PRINCESS SUPERSTAR Perfect (Exceeder)
17 20 ATB WITH HEATHER NOVA Renegade 17 27 KASH VS. INXS Dream On Black Girl (Original Sin)

18 39 PEDRO DEL MAR FEAT. EMMA NELSON Feel 18 11 BOOTY LUV Boogie 2Nite

19 27 KASH VS. INXS Dream On Black Girl (Original Sin) 19 28 FEDDE LE GRAND Put Your Hands Up For Detroit
20 19 SCOOTER Lass Uns Tanzen 20 23 CHRIS LAKE FEAT. LAURA V Changes

Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100

1 3 NELLY FURTADO Say It Right

2 1 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light

3 6 TIMBALAND FEAT. NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Give It To Me

4 11 BOOTY LUV Boogie 2Nite

5 2 GLOBAL DEEJAYS FEAT. TECHNOTRONIC Get Up

6 8 ERIC PRYDZ VS. PINK FLOYD Proper Education

7 18 THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer! (… sch**** Sexy)

8 10 DAVE SPOON At Night

9 7 THE DISCO BOYS What You Want
10 5 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria

11 13 EDUN Put Them Up!

12 9 GWEN STEFANI FEAT. AKON The Sweet Escape

13 17 MASON VS. PRINCESS SUPERSTAR Perfect (Exceeder)

14 4 CASCADA Truly Madly Deeply

15 22 ARNO COST & ARIAS Magenta

16 14 DELANO & CROCKETT Missing

17 20 ATB WITH HEATHER NOVA Renegade

18 15 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna

19 31 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE What Goes Around... Comes Around

20 23 CHRIS LAKE FEAT. LAURA V Changes
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 7 (Thüringen, Sachsen)

POOL POSITION GmbH Industriepark Brundorf 22 28790 Schwanewede

AC NIELSENGEBIET 6 (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern, Brandenburg, Sachsen-Anhalt)

info@poolposition.com   www.poolposition.com   info@deutsche-dj-playlist.de   www.deutsche-dj-playlist.de
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